


OAKWOOD GORILLAS
Varsity Baseball Schedule
2019-20
04/06/2020
	Date
	Opponent
	
	Location
	Time

	Fri, Feb 15
	San Fernando So Cal Invitational - Reseda
	
	Reseda HS
	11:00 AM

	
	
	
	
	

	Tues, Feb 18
	San Fernando So Cal Invitational – St. Monica
	
	East Valley Youth Baseball
	3:00 PM

	Thurs, Feb 20
	San Fernando So Cal Invitational – Wiseburn Da Vinci
	
	Wiseburn Da Vinci
	3:00 PM

	Sat, Feb 22
	San Fernando So Cal Invitational – Southeast HS
	
	Southeast HS
	5:00 PM

	
	
	
	
	

	Tues, Feb 25
	San Fernando So Cal Invitational – Glendale
	
	East Valley Youth Baseball
	3:15 PM

	Thu, Feb 28
	Faith Baptist
	
	TBA
	CANCELLED

	Sat, Feb 29
	Brentwood
	
	Brentwood
	10:00 AM

	
	
	
	
	

	Tues, Mar 24
	*Milken
	
	East Valley Youth Baseball
	CANCELLED

	Thurs, Mar 26
	*Milken
	
	Encino Little League
	CANCELLED

	
	
	
	
	

	Tues, Mar 31
	*de Toledo
	
	East Valley Youth Baseball
	CANCELLED

	
	
	
	
	

	Tues, Apr 2
	*de Toledo
	
	West Hills Little League
	CANCELLED

	
	
	
	
	

	Tues, Apr 14
	*Pacifica Christian
	
	East Valley Youth Baseball
	CANCELLED

	Thurs, Apr 16
	*Pacifica Christian
	
	North Venice Little League
	CANCELLED

	
	
	
	
	

	Tues, Apr 21
	*Yula
	
	East Valley Youth Baseball
	CANCELLED

	Thurs, Apr 23
	*Yula
	
	Venice High School
	CANCELLED

	Sat, Apr 25
	*Buckley
	
	Buckley
	CANCELLED

	
	
	
	
	

	Tues, Apr 28
	Providence
	
	Ralph Foy Park
	CANCELLED

	Sat, May 2
	*Buckley
	
	HOME – TBA
	CANCELLED

	
	
	
	
	

	Tues, May 5
	CIFSS Playoffs - Wildcard
	
	TBA
	CANCELLED

	Wed, May 6
	CIFSS Playoffs - Wildcard
	
	TBA
	CANCELLED

	Thurs, May 7
	CIFSS Playoffs - 1st Round
	
	TBA
	CANCELLED

	Fri, May 8
	CIFSS Playoffs - 1st Round
	
	TBA
	CANCELLED

	
	
	
	
	

	Tues, May 12
	CIFSS Playoffs - 2nd Round
	
	TBA
	CANCELLED

	Wed, May 15
	CIFSS Playoffs - Quarter Finals
	
	TBA
	CANCELLED

	
	
	
	
	

	Tues, May 19
	CIFSS Playoffs - Semi Finals
	
	TBA
	CANCELLED

	Wed, May 22
	CIFSS Playoffs - Finals
	
	TBA
	CANCELLED

	Thu, May 23
	CIFSS Playoffs - Finals
	
	TBA
	[bookmark: _GoBack]CANCELLED





Head Coach:		Avery Ware	
Assistant Coach:		Ross Hirschmann
Athletic Director:  		Steve Smith
Principal:			William Perkins Tift



image1.jpeg
(J

GORILLAS

OAKWCOD ATHLETICS




